
PLAN HOLDERS LIST
CITY OF BEVERLY HILLS - BID 15-30

REVERSE OSMOSIS WATER TREATMENT PLANT REHABILITATION
JOB # 10102

Name Address 1 Address 2 City State Zip Code Telephone Contact Email

1 Bid-America 41085 Elm Street Murrieta CA 92562 951-290-3647 Tom Davis Planroom@bidamerica.com

2
Dodge Data & Analytics (Formerly “The Green
Sheet”)

3315 Central Ave
Fed EX #
292288778 std
o/n

Hot Springs AR 71913 530-674-2805 April Hamilton april.hamilton@construction.com

3 Sub-Hub 900 S. Robertson Blvd. Los Angeles CA 90035 310-657-0040 Customer Service beverlyhills@e-arc.com

4
CMD-Construction Market Data (Formerly Reed
Construction Data)

30 Technology Parkway South Norcross GA 30092 770-209-3815 Mary Mathis
mmathis@cmdgroup.com;
docprocessing@reedbusiness.com (P&S)

5

iSqFt - Construction Software Technologies Inc.

C/O: PlanIT Reprographics
77738 Flora Rd

FedEx
#303142916

Palm Desert CA 92211 800-364-2059 x7077 Jessica Pool california@isqft.com; sandiego@isqft.com

6 TOBO Construction, Inc. 239 N. Ridgewood Place Los Angeles CA 90004 323-465-1600 Thomas Tsang ttsang@toboco.net

7 S.S. Mechanical Corp. 17631 Metzler Lane
FedEx
#180049274

Huntington Beach CA 92647 714-847-1317 Steven Stump JODY@SSMECHANICAL.COM

8 Cora Constructors Inc. 75140 St. Charles Place, Suite A Palm Desert CA 92211 442-666-3006 Ray Armendariz

9 Kana Engineering Group Inc. 9674 Hermosa Avenue Rancho Cucamonga CA 91730 909-204-5970 x 116 Karen Shackelford kshackelford@kanaeg.com

10 Blois Construction Inc. 3201 Sturgis Road Oxnard CA 93030 805-656-1432 X 43 Chrissy Gonzalez CrissyGonzales@BloisConstruction.com

11 Murphy Industrial Coatings Inc. 2704 Gundry Avenue Signal Hill CA 90755 562-427-7720 Steven Moore smoore@murphy.ac

12 RC Foster Corporation 264 Corporate Terrace Circle
Fedex
#165721560

Corona CA 92879 951-738-8211 Glen T. Langer glanger@rcfoster.com

13 SSC Construction 2073 Railroad Street Corona CA 92880 951-278-1177 x 107 Kristina De La Torre   kdelatorre@sscconstruction.net

14 Pacific Hydrotech Corporation 314 E 3rd Street
Fedex #:
111863555

Perris CA 92570 951-943-8803 Jimmy Garibaldo jgaribaldo@pachydro.com

15
Pascal & Ludwig Constructors

2049 E. Francis Street
FEDEX #
091712857

Ontario CA 91761 909-947-4631 Sybil Zambardi szambardi@pascalludwig.com

16
Coleman-Pacific Inc., Specialty Electrical
Contractors 5301 N. Commerce Ave. Unit #3 Moorpark

CA 93020
805-208-1039 Bryan Coleman Bryan@coleman-pacific.com

17 Tesco Controls Inc. 8440 Florin Road Sacramento CA 95828 916-395-8800 Chuck Carsno ccarsno@tescocontrols.com

18 J.F. Shea 667 Brea Canyon Road, Suite # 30 Walnut CA 91788 909-595-4397 Lorie Olivas estimating-water@jfshea.com

19 PPC Construction
930 Colorado Boulevard, Ste 3

Fedex  #2520-
2794-7 Los Angeles CA 90041 323-256-2600 Heren Molina heren.molina@ppcco.net

20 DN Tanks Inc. 351 Cypress Lane
  Fed Ex #
09210581-4

El Cajon CA 92020
619-270-4550

Sharla Conrad sharla.conrad@dntanks.com

21  GSE Construction Company Inc. 6950 Preston Avenue
Fed Ex. 1269-
3906-0

Livermore CA
94551 925-447-0292

Debra LaFond
dlafond@gseconstruction.com

22 Green Building Corporation 6913 Alcove Ave. North Hollywood CA 91605 818-605-0806 Joe Ortega joe@gbcla.com

23 Sancon Engineering Inc.
5841 Engineer Drive

FedEx. #1077-
1127-9 Huntington Beach CA 92649 714-891-2323  Will De Ford will@sancon.com

24 Filanc 740 North Andreasen Drive Escondido CA 92029 760-941-7130 Will Hernandez whernandez@filanc.com

25 Environmental Construction Inc.
21550 Oxnard St. Ste 1050 Woodland Hills CA 91367 818-449-8920

Fred Soroudi
 estimating@environcon.com

26 RSH Canyon Springs Enterprises 3883 Wentworth Drive, Bldg B Hemet CA 92545 951-9252288 X 224 Jessica Wombles jwombles@rshconstruction.com
27 Charles P. Crowley Company 15861 Business Center Drive Irwindale CA 91706 626-856-5656 Jon Crowley jon.crowley@cpcrowley.com
28 Minco Construction 522 E. Airline Way Gardena CA 90248 310-516-8100 Peter Saad raffi.t@mincoconstruction.com
29 Leed Electric 13138 Artic Circle Santa Fe Springs CA 90670 562-270-9500 Ali Pakzad apakzad@leedelectric.com
30 United Engineering 336 N. Central Avenue Glendale CA 90203 818-662-8055 Reza Fard reza.fard@ueci.net
31 Trimax 565 Explorer Street Brea CA 92821 714-255-8590 X 1500 Kathy Sexton kathys@trimaxsystems.com

32
Stonhard 26161 Parrot Ct

Fedex #1201-
9436-4 Lake Forest

CA 92630 949-322-4029 David Cohen DCohen@stonhard.com
33 ACS Engineering Inc. 33 Hammond, Suite #209 Irvine CA 92618 949-297-3777 x307 Eric A. Ham EricH@acsengineering.net
34 CL Industrial Coatings Inc. 11650 Western Ave Stanton CA 90680 (562) 305-1528 Rick Suttles Rick.Suttles@clcoatings.us
35 Fibergrate Composite Structures Dallas TX 714-402-8757 Scott Banwell SBanwell@Fibergrate.com
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